human

CENTER For ANNUAL
MAN INTERNSHIP
S SYMPOSIUM

rights

in

practice

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2019
10:30AM—4:00PM

Regenstein Library, Room 122

1100 E 57th Street

FEATURING A KEYNOTE LECTURE BY
TALA MANASSAH AB’'03, AM’'04,
Deputy Executive Director of
Morningside Center for Teaching

Social Responsibility

More information and a full program

E\M HUMANRIGHTS.UCHICAGO.EDU/
SYMPOSIUM2019

To request accommodation in order
to participate in this event, please
contact human-rights@uchicago.edu

for assistance.

10:00am
10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm
2:45pm

4:00pm

Registration and Light Breakfast

PANEL 1A:
PANEL 1B:
KEYNOTE:

Lunch

PANEL 2A:
PANEL 2B:
Break

PANEL 3A:
PANEL 3B:

Reception



