human rights in practice

10:00am

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2019 10:30AM—4:00PM

Regenstein Library, Room 122 1100 E 57th Street

FEATURING A KEYNOTE LECTURE BY TALA MANASSAH AB'03, AM'04,

Deputy Executive Director of

Morningside Center for Teaching

Social Responsibility

More information and a full program at HUMANRIGHTS.UCHICAGO.EDU/
SYMPOSIUM2019

To request accommodation in order to participate in this event, please contact human-rights@uchicago.edu for assistance.

10:30am	PANEL 1A: Justice at Work:
	Human Rights and Labor
	PANEL 1B: Enacting Policy in the
	Public Interest
11:30am	KEYNOTE: Careers in Human Rights
	Creating Racially Equitable
	and Integrated Schools
12:30pm	Lunch
1:30pm	PANEL 2A: Reproductive Justice
	and Healthcare
	PANEL 2B: Criminal Justice
	and Youth Voices
2:30pm	Break
2:45pm	PANEL 3A: Migration, Citizenship,
	and the Right to Belong
	PANEL 3B: Organizing and
	Communicating for Justice
4:00pm	Reception

Registration and Light Breakfast